Form 3160-3 (July 1992)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires: February 28, 1995

(Other instructions on reverse side) **UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR** 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN						SF-0/8/38		
						6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
a. TYPE OF WORK	RILL X		<u> </u>	ILL ON DELI	-11	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAM	E	
DR				Unit 925				
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL							San Juan 30-5 Unit	
WELL.	WELL OTHER			ZONE A ZONE		d. TARM OR LEASE NAME	, WELL NO.	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR Disling Det noloum Company						SJ 30-5 Unit #83M		
Phillips Petroleum Company 3. Address and Telephone no.						9. API WELL NO. 36-637-26/62		
5525 Highway 64, NBU 3004, Farmington, NM 87401						10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
LOCATION OF WELL (Repo	ort location clearly and in accord					Blanco Mesaver		
At surface Unit C, 230' FNL & 1440' FWL						Basin Dakota		
At proposed prod. zone SEP 2 3 1888						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
ame as above			13 13		-	Section 23, T3	ON. R5W	
	DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOV	VN OR POST OFFICE*	~ "	IL COM. DI	NJ 4	12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE	
	vajo Dam Community		, (0) ,	III COUNTY		Rio Arriba,	NM	
DISTANCE FROM PROPOS LOCATION TO NEAREST			16. NO.	O. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL				
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 230				2219.76 acres 320 W/2 (MV & DK)		IV & DK)		
 DISTANCE FROM PROPOS TO NEAREST WELL, DRIL 	LING COMPLETED		19. PROPOSED DEPTH		20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS	-,1000∴ <i>#</i> 52M.	1000: #52M 1000 to to 8101:		Rotary				
. ELEVATIONS (Show when	rocedural review pure.		3	5.3				
Unprepared o	groundlevel 6551'	ind appeal pur	suant t	o 49 CFR 3165.4.		2nd Qtr	1999	
•	1	PROPOSED CASING	G AND C	EMENTING PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#, J/K-55_		350'	185 sx	sx C1 H (222 cf)		
8-3/4"	7"	20#, J/K-55		3701	L-323.	3.5sx CL H (944.6 cf)		
					T-100 sx Cl H (120 cf)			
6-1/4"	6-1/4" 4-1/2" 11.6		80	8101'	¹ 334.8 sx 35/65 POZ (709.8 cf) **			
mud details o	" casing cement is on drilling prognos for BOP equipment pipeline qualify fo	is.	: prote	ection.	D81, SUB 19 E	A PROPERTY OF A SECTION OF A SE	UTBUREZED ARE E WITH ATTACH IS",	
						C I		
							*	
							•	
						4		
A BOUE CDACE DESCRI	IBE PROPOSED PROGRAM:	If proposal is to do		data on present productive zo	ee and propor	ed new produktive zone If	proposal is to drill o	
epen directionally, give per	rtinent data on subsurface location	ons and measured and	true vert	ical depths. Give blowout prev	enter program	, if any.	proposar is to arm	
) 01					- 		
	ata Illu	mtou!				<u></u> ~	. (00	
SIGNED	my cu	91110	TITLE	Regulatory Assi	stant	DATE	3/99	
(This space for Federal	or State office use)				SEP	2 0 1999		
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE		<u></u>		
Application approval does n CONDITIONS OF APPRO	tot warrant or certify that the applicant in IVAL, IF ANY:	holds legal or equitable ti	tle to those t	rights in the subject lease which wou	ld entitle the appl	icant to conduct operations there	ONL.	
Approximate	Me yourse	2 -	mie - 4	Act. Tean	Level	DATE 9-20	>-97	
APPROVED BY	,	*See insti	ructions	On Reverse Side		DATE	<i>F</i>	

inuria l 14) Noz 1980, Hobba, NN 28241-1980 District II #11 South First, Artesia, NM ##210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ---2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV -- 10-9 110:27 - AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 2-0 247 Number 1 Pool Code 71599 Basin Dakota • Well Number ⁴ Property Name Troperty Code 009258 SAN JUAN 30-5 83M ¹ Operator Name ' Elevation OGRID No. PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 6551**'** 017654 10 Surface Location County North/South line Feet from the East/West line Lot Ida Feet from the UL, or lot so. Section Towaship Range 230 NORTH 1440' RIO ARRIBA C 23 30N 5W WEST 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Township UL or lot no. 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 4 Consolidation Code " Order No. NSL - 4249 Dated March 31, 1999 320 W/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION N89⁶43'E 5278 68' 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 1440' I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief SF-078738 2219.76 acres <u>Patsv Cluqston</u> Regulatory Assistant Title March 31, 1999 Date SECTION 23 ISURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 03/11/99 Date of Survey 83 DK (1480' FSL & 950' FWL) Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor: N89°50'E 52731401

District 1 19) Hog 1980, Hobbin, NAI 88241-1980 District II HII South First, Artesia, NM HH210 District III 1000 Rie Brazes Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

2046 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

District IV

State of New Mexico
Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ZAIT Number 1 Pool Code 72319 Blanco Mesaverde • Well Number ⁴ Property Name 4 Property Code SAN JUAN 30-5 83M 009258 PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY OGRID No. * Elevation 017654 6551 10 Surface Location Township UL or lot no. Section Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 30N 230' RIO ARRIBA 5W NORTH 1440 WEST 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Township Range East/West line County " Order No. 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill " Consolidation Code 320 W/2 Y U NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION N89°43'E 5278 68' 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 1440 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief SF-078738 Signature Patsy Clugston 2219.76 acres Printed Name Regulatory Assistant March 31, 1999 Date SECTION 23 "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. #11 (MV) 1840' FSL & 800' FWL 03/11/99 Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer: N89°50'E 5273 40'

